Output on/off delay function
Based on the popular "Dropper × Interface" design, these compact, low-noise
power supplies feature standard communications control!
Specifications Output Ripple noise Power fluctuation Load fluctuation Input (AC) Weight
Model
CV CC CV CC CV CC CV CC Voltage Power (Approx.)
V A mVrms mArms mV mA mV mA V ± 10% Approx. VA kg
PMX18-2E 0 〜 18 0 〜2 0.5 1 ±1 ± 5 ± 2 ± 5 100 150 5
PMX18-5E 0 〜 18 0 〜 5 0.5 2 ±1 ± 5 ± 5 ± 5 100 310 6
PMX35-1E 0 〜 35 0 〜 1 0.5 1 ± 3 ± 5 ± 3 ± 5 100 150 5
PMX35-3E 0 〜 35 0 〜 3 0.5 1 ± 3 ± 5 ± 4 ± 5 100 310 6
PMX70-1E 0 〜70 0 〜 1 1 1 ± 5 ± 2 ± 5 ± 5 100 230 6
PMX110-0.6E 0 〜 110 0 〜 0.6 2 1 ±7 ± 2 ±7 ± 5 100 210 6
Lineup
The PMX-E Series compact, high-performance DC power
supplies provide constant voltage (CV) and constant
current (CC) operation. This series provides the low-noise